Summary of Calendar
Days/Hrs in classroom:
First Semester

Second Semester
Total Days

Start Time: 8:10
Dismissal Time: 3:30

CALENDAR LEGEND
Start/End

PD Day

Early Out

Holidays

Vacation Days

P/T Conference

No School

Friday Early out at 2:30

Snow Makeup Days
1-4 May 27-30

81
91
172

5- PD second half of the year
7- April 17(Decision by March 7)
6.-April 22(Decision by March 7)

Holidays
Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas
New Years
Memorial Day

Laurens Marathon CSD 2024-25 Calendar

August 2024
M [T | W | Th F
12 [ 13 | 14 15| 16
19| 20| 21| 22| 23
26 | 27 [ 28 | 29 | 30
September 2024
i 3 4 5
9 [ 10 | 11 [ 12
16] 17 | 18 | 19
23 | 24 | 25 | 26
30
October 2024

1 2 3

8 9

15 | 16

22| 23

29 | 30

November 2024

6| 7 8 9
13 [14 |15 [ 16
20 | 21 | 22 | 23
27 128 |29 | 30

February 2025
3 4 5 6
10 ] 11 | 12 | 13
18 19| 20
24 | 25 | 26 | 27

Approved-

10
15
20
25
26

30
34
39
44
48

49
54
59
64
66

71
76
81

86
91
95
100

105
110
114
119

124
129
134
139
140

144
149
151
155
158

160
165
170
172

43
48
53
58
59

63
68
70
7
77

EN

79
84
89
9

pd

Aug. 16 New Teacher Day
Aug. 19-22 Teacher PD
Aug 23 Elem P/T Conf
Aug 26- 1st day of school

Sept 2 - No School

Oct. 9 No School- Teacher PD
Oct. 18 End 1st Qtr.

Oct. 21 Start of 2nd Qtr.

Oct. 22824 Conferences
Oct. 25 No School, Comp day
Oct. 31 Halloween

Nov. 27 Vacation
Nov.28 & 29 Thanksgiving Break — No School

Dec. 20 End of 1st Semester/2nd Qtr( (81 days/542.7 hrs.))

Dec. 23 - Jan.2 Winter Break — No School

Jan. 3 Teacher PD-No school
Jan. 6 1st Day of 2nd Semester
Jan 6 Start of 3rd Qtr

Jan. 20 Teacher PD-No School

Feb. 17 Presidents Day
Feb.19 State PD-No School
Feb. 28 End of 3rd Qtr

March 3 Start of 4th Qtr
March 4, 6 Conferences
March 7 No School- Comp Day

April 16 No School- Teacher PD
April 16 Snow Make up day

April 17 Teacher PD Make up day
April 17-21 Spring Break

May 20 End of 2nd Sem(91 days/607.3 hrs.)
May 20 2 hr Early out

May 21 Teacher PD-No School

May 21-30 Snow Make up days



