Laurens Marathon CSD 2024-25 Calendar

	August 2024							Aug. 16 New Teacher Day
Summary of Calendar	М	Т	w	Th	F			Aug. 19-22 Teacher PD
Days/Hrs in classroom:	12	13	14	15	16			Aug 23 Elem P/T Conf
First Semester 81	19	20	21	22	23	1		Aug 26- 1st day of school
Second Semester 91	26	27	28	29	30	6		
Total Days 172	September 2024					1		
	2	3	4	5	6	10		Sept 2 - No School
	9	10	11	12	13	15		
Start Time: 8:10	16	17	18	19	20	20		
Dismissal Time: 3:30	23	24	25	26	27	25		
041 5110 4 5 1 5 0 5 115	30					26		
CALENDAR LEGEND Start/End	Octo	ber 2		2		20		Oct O No Ochool Teacher DD
PD Day	7	8	9	3	11	30 34		Oct. 9 No School- Teacher PD Oct. 18 End 1st Qtr.
Early Out	14	15	16	10 17	18	39		Oct. 16 End 1st Qtr. Oct. 21 Start of 2nd Qtr.
Holidays	21	22	23	24	25	44		Oct. 22%24 Conferences
Vacation Days	28	29	30	31	20	48		Oct. 25 No School, Comp day
P/T Conference		ember		01		1 10		Oct. 31 Halloween
No School					1	49		
Friday Early out at 2:30	4	5	6	7	8	54		
, ,	11	12	13	14	15	59		Nov. 27 Vacation
	18	19	20	21	22	64		Nov.28 & 29 Thanksgiving Break - No School
Snow Makeup Days	25	26	27	28	29	66		
1-4 May 27-30	Dece	mber	2024					
5- PD second half of the year	2	3	4	5	6	71		
7- April 17(Decision by March 7)	9	10	11	12	13	76		Dec. 20 End of 1st Semester/2nd Qtr((81 days/542.7 hrs.))
6April 22(Decision by March 7)	16	17	18	19	20	81		Dec. 23 - Jan.2 Winter Break - No School
	23	24	25	26	27			
H-P4-	30 31							
Holidays	January 2025			2	I		Les O Tracker PD November 1	
Labor Day	6		1	2	3	00	,	Jan. 3 Teacher PD-No school
Thanksgiving Christmas	13	7 14	8 15	9 16	10 17	86		5 Jan. 6 1st Day of 2nd Semester 0 Jan 6 Start of 3rd Qtr
New Years	20	21	22	23	24	95		4 Jan. 20 Teacher PD-No School
Memorial Day	27	28	29	30	31	100		
Momonal Bay			20	- 00	Ų,	100		
	February 2025							
	3	4	5	6	7	105	24	4
	10	11	12	13	14	110	29	9 Feb. 17 Presidents Day
	17	18	19	20	21	114	33	3 <mark>Feb.19 State PD-N</mark> o School
	24	25	26	27	28	119	38	8 Feb. 28 End of 3rd Qtr
		h 202	5					
	3	4	5	6	7	124		
	10	11	12	13	14			8 March 3 Start of 4th Qtr
	17	18	19	20	21			3 March 4, 6 Conferences
	24	25	26	27	28	ı		8 March 7 No School- Comp Day
	31	2025				140	58	9
	Apri	1	2	3	4	144	6.3	April 16 No School- Teacher PD
	7	8	9	10	11			B April 16 Snow Make up day
	14	15	16	17	18			O April 17 Teacher PD Make up day
	21	22	23	24	25			4 April 17-21 Spring Break
	28	29	30			158		· ·
,	May	2025						
Approved-				1	2	160	79	9 May 20 End of 2nd Sem(91 days/607.3 hrs.)
	5	6	7	8	9	165	84	4 May 20 2 hr Early out
	12	13	14	15	16	170	89	May 21 Teacher PD-No School
	19	20	21	22	23	172	91	1 May 21-30 Snow Make up days
	26	27	28	29	30			